1
ULTRA I MAXIMA I S-CUT I V-CUT I M-CUT
BENDING AND CUTTING TECHNOLOGIES
1
We don’t offer only standard machines,
We offer solutions for the best production types.
2 Production platforms

Wila PRO and PREMIUM Top and Bottom damping systems AP3 -
AP4 sheet followers
Parking area
Central lubrication system
Oil cooler
Additional back gauge fınger and sliding front support arms
Special packing for overseas shipment
Ultra Series CNC Hydraulic Press Breakes
11
TYPE
A I B L D G E H F J K
mm Ton mm mm mm/sec mm/sec mm/sec mm mm mm/sec mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kw It Kg
Machine Transport Dimension
ULTRA-1260 1300 60 180 1000 180 10 140 650 250 350 2130 1990 2375 2400 400 850 400 120 7,5 100 3250
ULTRA-2060 2100 60 270 1650 180 10 140 650 250 350 2830 1990 2375 2400 450 850 550 120 7,5 100 3750
ULTRA-25100 2600 100 270 2100 180 10 140 650 250 350 3300 1700 2760 2150 450 850 550 120 11 200 6500
ULTRA-31100 3100 100 270 2550 180 10 140 650 250 350 3760 1700 2760 2150 450 850 550 120 11 200 7800
ULTRA-31135 3100 135 270 2550 160 10 120 650 250 350 3760 1700 2760 2150 450 850 550 120 15 200 8900
ULTRA-31175 3100 175 270 2550 160 10 120 650 250 350 3775 1825 2920 2250 450 920 550 120 18,5 200 9800
ULTRA-31220 3100 220 270 2550 140 10 120 650 250 350 3775 1830 2920 2270 450 920 550 120 22 200 11500
ULTRA-31300 3100 300 370 2550 140 10 100 650 250 350 3810 2050 3100 2550 450 920 650 150 37 300 14500
ULTRA-31400 3100 400 370 2550 100 10 100 650 250 350 3990 2250 3280 2700 550 1030 650 150 37 400 20500
ULTRA-37175 3700 175 270 3100 140 10 120 650 250 350 4325 1825 2920 2250 450 920 550 120 17,5 200 12000
ULTRA-37220 3700 220 270 3100 140 10 120 650 250 350 4325 1830 2960 2270 450 920 550 120 22 200 13500
ULTRA-37300 3700 300 370 3100 140 10 100 650 250 350 4360 2110 3150 2690 450 920 650 150 37 300 15500
ULTRA-41175 4100 175 270 3550 140 10 120 650 250 350 4675 1825 2920 2250 450 920 550 120 18,5 200 13000
ULTRA-41220 4100 220 270 3550 140 10 100 650 250 350 4675 1830 2960 2270 450 920 550 120 22 200 14500
ULTRA-41300 4100 300 370 3550 120 10 100 650 250 350 4710 2050 3100 2550 450 920 650 150 37 300 18000
ULTRA-41400 4100 400 370 3550 100 10 80 650 250 350 4990 2250 3280 2700 550 1030 650 150 37 400 23000
ULTRA-61220 6100 200 270 5100 120 10 100 650 250 350 6675 1850 2960 2250 450 1050 550 120 22 200 21000
ULTRA-61300 6100 300 370 5100 100 10 100 650 250 350 6675 2050 3100 2250 450 920 650 150 37 300 25500
ULTRA-61400 6100 400 370 5100 100 10 80 650 250 350 6660 2250 3280 2700 550 1030 650 150 37 400 31000
ULTRA-61500 6100 500 370 5100 100 10 80 650 250 350 6680 2300 3350 2850 550 1070 650 150 37 400 34000
ULTRA-61600 6100 600 370 5100 80 10 80 650 250 350 6720 2650 5100 3780 550 2230 650 150 45 500 53000
Be
nd
in
g

R axis
CNC controlled motorised crowning system Oil coolant
Oil heater
Additional front arms
Additional back gauge fıngers
Control panel on opposite side
Maxima Series 3 Axis Hydraulic Press Breakes
19
TYPE
B I A L D G E H F J K
mm Ton mm mm mm/sec mm/sec mm/sec mm mm/sec mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kw It Kg
Machine Transport Dimension
MAXIMA-1240 1300 40 180 1000 160 10 140 650 350 2125 1950 2150 2100 300 770 345 100 5,5 100 2500
MAXIMA-1260 1300 60 180 1000 160 10 140 650 350 2130 1990 2375 2400 400 850 400 100 5,5 100 3100
MAXIMA-2060 2100 60 270 1650 160 10 140 650 350 2830 1990 2375 2400 450 850 550 100 5,5 100 3500
MAXIMA-25100 2600 100 270 2100 160 10 120 650 350 3300 1700 2760 2150 450 850 550 100 7,5 200 6500
MAXIMA-31100 3100 100 270 2550 160 10 120 650 350 3760 1700 2760 2150 450 850 550 100 7,5 200 7500
MAXIMA-31135 3100 135 270 2550 160 10 120 650 350 3760 1700 2760 2150 450 850 550 120 11 200 8500
MAXIMA-31175 3100 175 270 2550 160 10 120 650 350 3775 1825 2920 2250 450 920 550 120 15 200 9600
MAXIMA-31220 3100 220 270 2550 140 10 120 650 350 3775 1830 2960 2270 450 920 550 120 18,5 200 11000
MAXIMA-31300 3100 300 370 2550 140 10 100 650 350 3810 2050 3100 2550 450 920 650 150 30 300 13800
MAXIMA-31400 3100 400 370 2550 100 10 100 650 350 3990 2250 3280 2700 550 1030 650 150 37 400 19500
MAXIMA-37175 3700 175 270 3100 140 10 120 650 350 4325 1825 2920 2250 450 920 550 120 15 200 11200
MAXIMA-37220 3700 220 270 3100 140 10 120 650 350 4325 1830 2960 2270 450 920 550 120 18,5 200 12300
MAXIMA-37300 3700 300 370 3100 140 10 100 650 350 4360 2110 3150 2690 450 920 650 150 30 300 14800
MAXIMA-41175 4100 175 270 3550 140 10 120 650 350 4675 1825 2920 2250 450 920 550 120 15 200 11600
MAXIMA-41220 4100 220 270 3550 140 10 100 650 350 4675 1830 2960 2270 450 920 550 120 18,5 200 13200
MAXIMA-41300 4100 300 370 3550 120 10 100 650 350 4710 2050 3100 2550 450 920 650 150 30 00 17000
MAXIMA-41400 4100 400 370 3550 100 10 80 650 350 4990 2250 3280 2700 550 1030 650 150 37 400 22000
MAXIMA-61220 6100 200 270 5100 120 10 100 650 350 6675 1850 2960 2250 450 1050 550 120 18,5 200 19800
MAXIMA-61300 6100 300 370 5100 100 10 100 650 350 6675 2050 3100 2550 450 920 650 150 30 300 23550
MAXIMA-61400 6100 400 370 5100 100 10 80 650 350 6660 2250 3280 2700 550 1030 650 150 37 400 30000
MAXIMA-61500 6100 500 370 5100 100 10 80 650 350 6680 2300 3350 2850 550 1070 650 150 37 400 31500
MAXIMA-61600 6100 600 370 5100 80 10 80 650 350 6720 2650 5100 3780 550 2230 650 150 45 500 51400
Be
nd
in
g